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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAEER MIT Pune'’s

MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR Hospital,

Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist. Pune - 410 507.

Department of Pharmacology

Teaching schedule for the Month of December -2024

Year Lecture schedule from 01/012/24 to 31/12/2024

. Compet .
Date Day Time . P Subtopic Faculty
encies
03/12/24 | Tuesday 08.00 am Coagulants & Anticoagulants Dr. Aparna
09.00am | (125
06/12/24 Friday 09.00 am (1.25) Fibrinolytic & Antifibrinolytics Dr. Ganesh
10.00am Local Hemostatic ( Styptics)
07/12/24 Saturday | 08.00 am (1.25) Antiplatelet Dr. Ashish
09.00 am
10/12/24 Tuesday | 08.00 am (1.24) Diuretics Dr. Ashish
09.00 am
13/12/24 Friday 09.00 am (1.24) Antidiuretics Dr. Yugandhara
10.00am Vasopressin
17/12/24 | Tuesday 08.00 am (1.26) Renin Angiotensin —Aldosterone Dr. Ganesh
09.00 am System
) 09.00 am Hypertension -1 Dr. Ashish
20/12/24 Friday 10.00am (1.27) Calcium Channel Blockers
Hypertension —I1 Dr. Yugandhara
09.00 am (1.27) . )
21/12/24 | Saturday 10.00am Arterial & venodilators
Hypertensive emergency

1st Part Completion Test ( PCT) -

Theory— 23/12/24 to 27/12/24
Practical — 30/12/24 to 04/01/ 25
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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAEER MIT Pune'’s

MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR Hospital,
Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist. Pune - 410 507.

Department of Pharmacology

Teaching schedule for the Month of December -2024

Tutorial/Practical
Date Day Batch | Time Competencies Subtopic Faculty
02/12/24 Monday A,B,C | 13.30 pm To Perform & interpret a Dr. Ruturaj
DEF | 1630 pm | (PH 1.10,PH3.2) | Ciritical Appraisal (Audit )
06/12/24 Friday ” of a given Prescription
&ANS MCQ
03/12/24 Tuesday A,B (PH 5.2) To communicate with a Dr. Jayashree
04/12/24 | Wednesday | C,D, | 13.30 pm patient regarding the
05/12/24 | Thursday EF | 1630 pm optimal use of a) drug
therapy b)devices, and c)
storage of medicines
10/12/24 Tuesday A,B | 1330 pm FDC& Prescription Dr. Ruturaj
11/12/24 Wednesday C,D, | 16.30 pm - LA, Autacoids, Blood
12/12/24 Thursday E,F
16/12/24 Monday A,B,C | 13.30 pm -- MCQ Dr. Ruturaj
20/12/24 Friday D,E,F | 16.30 pm Autacoids, Blood, CVS
17/12/24 Tuesday A,B - CCR of given Prescription Dr. Jayashree
18/12/24 Wednesday | CD, 13.30 pm ANS,PNS, Autacoids,
19/12/24 | " eday | EF | 1630 pm Blood
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